Schweriner Tennis-Club 1908 e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Franzosenweg 20 , 19061 Schwerin
info@schweriner-tennisclub.de

Sportwart/in
Polley, Tim
T 0162 4860954 tim.polley@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in
Dehring, Gunnar
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Hagen Wustlich

m 01723827261; hagen@planet.de

. Name, Vorname

Woustlich, Hagen
Schmitt-Kilb, Christian
Dr. Fellinger, Joris
Mijalski, Mariusz
Hausler, Uwe
Wolfram, Jan
Jordan, Volker
Woustlich, Welf

10 Lyubchenko, Dmitrij
11 Huss, Martin

12 Kobrow, Jorn

13 Buck, Holger

14 Moinian, Christoph
15 Muhs, Falk-Christian
16 Didjurgeit, Jan

17 Hebert, Stefan

18 Ahrens, Stefan

19 Siegert, Martin

20 Scherer, Eduardo
21 Usok, Viktor

22 Bartel, Simon
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Kaczmarek, Aleksander

Nat.
POL

NED
POL

BRA*
UKR*

ID-Nr. DRL
17456661
16903280 D35/H55
16700581
17050638
16995237
16701376
17403164
16902495
16602268
17350679
16051860
16401423
16501178
16352382
16701314
17101351
16801395
17000988
16801615
16856261
17356157
16856417

LK
LK3,5
LK4,1
LK6,3
LK6,0
LK5,5
LK10,5
LK10,7
LK11,2
LK11,6
LK12,8
LK14,8
LK18,3
LK18,3
LK20,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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